
Township Report
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AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

5

2

2

0

1

2,733,140.00

5,015,000.00

32,000.00

47,000.00

7,827,140.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

0

1

1

376,550.00

40,000.00

6,500.00

423,050.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

5

2

0

826,000.00

161,730.00

140,000.00

1,127,730.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BILTMORE

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

1

2

0

1

544,500.00

10,800,000.00

59,000.00

71,000.00

11,474,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BLACK MOUNTAIN
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BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

2

2

0

0

90,000.00

180,000.00

160,400.00

430,400.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

5

0

3

0

4

1,152,500.00

230,000.00

380,000.00

3,346,744.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

1,584,244.00 4

0

# Buildings:  2 Dwelling Unit Count: 4

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

1

0

1

444,000.00

2,310.00

20,000.00

466,310.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

3

1

0

1

637,000.00

686,498.00

70,000.00

5,000.00

1,398,498.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD

HAZEL

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

0

4,000.00

4,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAZEL
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IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

0

2

130,000.00

85,000.00

215,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  5 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

6

0

1

0

6

1,114,309.00

3,000.00

188,000.00

1,305,309.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  2

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

1

4

3

3

380,000.00

1,980,880.00

61,000.00

271,100.00

2,500.00

4,915,080.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

2,219,600.00 27

0

# Buildings:  6 Dwelling Unit Count: 27

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LIMESTONE

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  5 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

1

2

0

5

253,280.00

2,500,000.00

46,563.00

40,500.00

2,840,343.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

5

0

4

0

0

2,716,921.00

123,350.00

2,840,271.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

REEMS CREEK



Page 4 of 4

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

0

19,000.00

19,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

6

0

2

2

2

855,000.00

28,000.00

9,500.00

88,000.00

980,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  10 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

7

0

8

1

10

1,333,801.00

128,000.00

22,887.00

421,297.00

1,905,985.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

UPPER HOMINY

13,587,001.00Residential Single Family Total

21,162,378.00Commercial Total

Residential Multi-Family Total

1,128,353.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

483,487.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 1,354,797.00

10

0

52

39

9

37

41,519,860.00

# Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count:  

New:  33 Moved:  4

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: 31# Buildings: 8

Dwelling Unit Count: 

3,803,844.00 31

0

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


