## **Township Report** 11/1/2007 through 11/30/2007

Page 1 of 4

A١	<b>VERYS</b>	CREEK

AVERTS CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	2,733,140.00	5 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	5,015,000.00 32,000.00	0 2 2 0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	47,000.00 7,827,140.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
BEAVERDAM				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	376,550.00	3 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BEAVERDAM	40,000.00 6,500.00 423,050.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
BILTMORE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	826,000.00 161,730.00	2 0 0 0 0 0 5	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BILTMORE	140,000.00 1,127,730.00	2 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
BLACK MOUNTAIN				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	544,500.00 10,800,000.00 59,000.00	3 0 0 0 1 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	71,000.00 11,474,500.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0

## **BROAD RIVER**

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	90,000.00	1 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	180,000.00 160,400.00	0 2 2	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	430,400.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
FAIRVIEW				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	1,152,500.00 1,584,244.00	5 0 4	# Buildings: # Buildings: 2	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 4
Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	230,000.00	0 0 3	# Buildings: 2	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home  FAIRVIEW	380,000.00 3,346,744.00	0 4	New: 3	Moved: 1
FLAT CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	444,000.00	2 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	2,310.00 20,000.00 466,310.00	1 0 1	New: 1	Moved: 0
FRENCH BROAD	400,310.00			
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	637,000.00	3 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	686,498.00 70,000.00 5,000.00 1,398,498.00	3 1 0 1	New: 1	Moved: 0
HAZEL	1,390,498.00			
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial		0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAZEL	4,000.00 4,000.00	1 0 0	New: 0	Moved: 0

IVY

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	130,000.00	1 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY	85,000.00 215,000.00	0 2	New: 2	Moved: 0
LEICESTER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	1,114,309.00 3,000.00	6 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home  LEICESTER	188,000.00 1,305,309.00	0 6	New: 5	Moved: 1
LIMESTONE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	380,000.00 2,219,600.00 1,980,880.00 61,000.00	1 0 27 0 1 4	# Buildings: # Buildings: 6 # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 27 Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	271,100.00 2,500.00 4,915,080.00	3	New: 1	Moved: 2
LOWER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	253,280.00 2,500,000.00 46,563.00 40,500.00 2,840,343.00	2 0 0 0 1 2 0 5	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:  New: 5	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved: 0
REEMS CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	2,716,921.00	5 0 0 0 0 4 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	2,840,271.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0

## SANDY MUSH

Commercial Additions & Alterations   Mobile Home   SANDY MUSH   19,000.00   New: 0   Moved: 0	Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	19,000.00	0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Family   855,000.00   6   Residential Multi Family   0   # Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: Duplexes   0   # Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: Duplexes   0   # Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: Duplexes   0   # Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: Dw	Mobile Home	19,000.00		New: 0	Moved: 0
Residential Multi Family	SWANNANOA				
Mobile Home SWANNANOA   980,500.00   2   New: 2   Moved: 0	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial		0 0 0 0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Family   1,333,801.00   7     Residential Multi Family   0   # Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: Duplexes   0   # Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: Duplexes   0   # Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: Duplexes   0   # Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count	Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	9,500.00 88,000.00		New: 2	Moved: 0
Residential Multi Family	UPPER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Total 13,587,001.00 52 Residential Multi-Family Total 0 #Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: Townhouses 3,803,844.00 31 #Buildings: 8 Dwelling Unit Count: 31 Duplexes 0 #Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: 31 Commercial Total 21,162,378.00 10 Residential Addition & Alteration Total 1,128,353.00 39 Commercial Addition & Alteration Total 483,487.00 9 Mobile Home Total 1,354,797.00 37 New: 33 Moved: 4	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Mobile Home	128,000.00 22,887.00 421,297.00	0 0 0 0 8 1	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Family Total 13,587,001.00 52 Residential Multi-Family Total 0 #Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: Townhouses 3,803,844.00 31 #Buildings: 8 Dwelling Unit Count: 31 Duplexes 0 #Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: 31 Commercial Total 21,162,378.00 10 Residential Addition & Alteration Total 1,128,353.00 39 Commercial Addition & Alteration Total 483,487.00 9 Mobile Home Total 1,354,797.00 37 New: 33 Moved: 4	Month Totals				
Residential Multi-Family Total Townhouses 3,803,844.00 31 #Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: Duplexes 0 #Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: 31 Duplexes 0 #Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count: 31 Dwelling Unit					
	Residential Multi-Family Total Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Total Residential Addition & Alteration Total	3,803,844.00 21,162,378.00 1,128,353.00	0 31 0 10 39	# Buildings: 8	Dwelling Unit Count: 31
			37	New: 33	Moved: 4